
Menu
C H I L L - E E  S A N D W I C H  B A R
1 1 . 3 0  A M  -  3  P M
M O N D A Y  -  S A T U R D A Y  

SANDWICH
Ham & Cheese w. Dijon Mustard

Tomato & Mozzarella w. Pesto

Spicy Tuna w. Herbs & Cucumber

Roasted Chicken w. Pesto

Roasted Pork w. Grilled Beets & Cucumber

Grilled Veggies w. Pesto 

Salmon & Avocado 

90 kr.

90 kr.

90 kr.

90 kr.

90 kr.

90 kr.

115 kr.

SALAD
Chevré Chaud w. Grilled Capsicum

Spicy Tuna w. Avocado & Cucumber

Tomato & Mozzarella w. Pesto 

130 kr.

130 kr.

130 kr.

SERVICE FEE 
ON ALL ORDERS

50 KR. 



Menu
C H I L L - E E  S A N D W I C H  B A R
1 1 . 3 0  A M  -  3  P M  
M O N D A Y  -  S A T U R D A Y

SERVICE FEE 
ON ALL ORDERS

50 KR. 

BEVERAGES
The/coffee 

Water still/sparkling

Elderflower soda

Apple juice

Coca Cola/Coca Cola Zero

Beer Tuborg Classic, 33 cl 

Gammel Dansk Bitter

40 kr.

40 kr.

40 kr.

40 kr.

40 kr.

60 kr.

50 kr.




WINE BY THE GLASS
White wine, Chardonnay 

White wine, Sauvignon Blanc 

Rosé

Red wine, Zinfandel 

Red wine, Pinot Noir 

75 kr.

75 kr.

75 kr.

90 kr.

90 kr.


